d o
>§

>p> >

Rider Information

Basic rider information can be found
below. Full information on service
policies, rules, forms, and news can be
found at www.apexnc.org/GoApex.

How To Ride The Bus

Use your schedule and map to find out
where to catch the bus. If you aren’t
sure where to get on, you can call the
Regional Transit Information Center at
(919) 485-RIDE (7433). You can also use
third party apps such as Google Maps or
the GoCary app to find nearby stops.

Be ready at the stop at least 5 minutes
before the scheduled arrival time. Make
sure the bus comes to a full stop before
you board.

While onboard, please leave front
seats available for elderly or disabled
passengers. Use hand rails while
walking, and remain seated while the
bus is in motion.

While you are on the bus, you must
obey the Passenger Rules of Conduct.
They are posted on all buses, as well

as at www.apexnc.org/GoApex.

Eating or drinking (except for water

in a clear container with a screw-top
lid), smoking or vaping, and playing
music without a headset are prohibited.
Passengers under the age of 12 must
be accompanied by someone age 16 or
older.

Customers may bring bags or packages
onboard but must be able to transport
all belongings without assistance.
Belongings must be secured on the
customer’s lap, or under their seat.
Belongings cannot block the aisle.

When you are ready to get off the bus,
you must signal the bus driver to stop
by pulling the cord above the seat.
Please give adeguate notice before the
driver needs to stop, as they may not
stop unless there is a request.

Apex

Ride GoApex Route 1 to Reach the Peak!

Fares and Service Hours

GoApex Route 1is a fare-
free service for all riders.

GoApex Route 1 operates
Monday through Saturday
from 6:00am to 10:00pm.

Track your bus live. Text to 41411

Gollve 16005

 919-495-7433 See the route map and

timetable inside of this brochure for trip
times.

Holiday Schedule

GoApex will not operate on the following
holidays:

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Bikes On The Bus

Each bus is equipped with a front rack
that can accommodate two bikes.
Passengers can easily load/unload at any
bus stop. There is no charge to use the
racks. For instructions on how to use the
racks, visit www.apexnc.org/GoApex.

GoApex Door to Door
Paratransit Service

GoApex Door to Door is a paratransit
service for individuals with disabilities
that prevent them from using the fixed
route service. GoApex Door to Door is
operated by GoWake Access and is a
shared-ride, reservation-based service,
not a taxi service. If you are interested in
registering for this service, call GoWake
Access Transportation Service at (919)
212-7005 (TTY 800-735-2962) or visit
www.apexnc.org/GoApex.

Accessibility

In accordance with the requirements of
Title Il of the Americans with Disabilities

Real-time Information

cOd

Cary

vio

The GoCary smartphone app lets you plan your trip, track your bus,
get estimated arrival times, and find the latest service alerts. Search
“GoCary” on the Apple and Google Play stores to download the
app. GoApex Route Tis shown as GAT in this app.

The UMO Mobility App also provides real-time information for more
_ transit services in our region. Search “UMO Mobility” on the Apple or
e Google Play stores to download the app.

Act of 1990, the Town of Apex and
GoApex will not discriminate against
gualified individuals with disabilities on
the basis of that disability.

The Town will make reasonable
modifications to policies and programs
to ensure that the people with disabilities
have an equal opportunity to enjoy all
Town programs, services, and activities.

Civil Rights

GoApex is committed to ensuring
that no person is excluded from
participation in, or denied the
benefits of its services, or subjected
to discrimination on the basis of
race, color or national origin, as
provided by Title VI of the Civil
Rights Act of 1964.

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2025

Contact Us

Regional Transit Information Center
Operated by GoTriangle
(919) 485-RIDE (7433)
Monday-Sunday 6am - 9pm

Operations Office and Lost & Found
Operated by GoCary and MV Transportation
(919) 481-2020

Town of Apex Senior Transit Planner
(919) 249-1043

Other Transit Services in Apex

Other transit service operates in the
Town of Apex. Service operated by
other agencies is subject to change, and
may require fare payments or have rider
policies that differ from GoApex.

GoCary (gocary.org)
(919) 485-RIDE (7433)
Route 9 - Apex-Cary
All-day service Monday-Sunday

GoTriangle (gotriangle.org)
(919) 485-RIDE (7433)

Route 305 - Holly Springs-Apex-Raleigh
All-day service to Raleigh Monday-
Sunday, service to Holly Springs
Monday-Friday during peak times only

GoWake Access (wake.gov/GoWake)
(919) 212-7005 (TTY 800-735-2962)
Door to door shared ride service that

operates several different eligibility-
based programs, including the GoApex
Door to Door paratransit service

" Apex Town Hall, Senior Center

GoApex
Route 1

Transit Map, Schedule
and Ride Guide

Serving:
Downtown Apex

and Community Center

Beaver Creek Commons
and Beaver Creek Crossings

Publix Pointe

WakeMed Apex HealthPlex
NC 55 Commercial Corridor
Walmart

And other destinations!

With connections to
GoTriangle Route 305
and GoCary Route 9.

Hours of Operation
Monday-Saturday
6am-10pm

Regional Transit
Information Center:
919-485-RIDE (7433)

www.apexnc.org/GoApex



GoApex Route 1

0 denks pg
Rd
5%\\\(\% @
=
Off/‘g %
4 2
) creek Commons [, Chick-fil-A
Apex
Professional
W Park
§ Crossings Haddon Hall DY
8 o s Medical
s g Peak
) ea a
S Olive Chapel § @ Markety M)%‘I\Peakway
= Professional g B Square Acad
= Park — WakeMed Apex (3) E?aucotm ch-l emy
) S . Healthplex ementary ;
e, 2o P ublix = 0live Chapel Rd ¥ .ICigrcfchZnﬁlall School
< Szarpr | MPointe Olive Chapelm
) ) Village Vineyard Station
%98 540 Flex Business Park/ B Shopping Center
leag pq; / ) u Western Wake Crisis Ministries R
©  Olive Chapel P Downtown |d Raleigh
A ost Officem A .
Elemgn}tlar); = Bryap o Saundezg , PEX 0 Apex Senior Center
COO @ 3 o S W Lakeridge ~M— GoApex
Kelly Rkoad 5 caver Creef (,, e D Q\N()Od Rd Apartments L L Mason St 1
Par 2 2, Apex Jaycee Municipal W
> 7z Park Buildi y
> ) uilding 9
& otts 4, Beechridge m _—
2 SCots Az, Apartments GoTriangle C
Z © ent
® S 305 o St
e 5
= D .
>-:g Apex Park & Ride - zgp hex 1}4 iddle
o (Compare Foods) [
M)eﬂsa\rbeCUe Ry E
NORTH Apexm &
Elementary Q0
N School @ W
%c}‘z’& Peace Haven P! 6
© a
Legend 0 West Haven
< Apartments
@S Bus Route QQ%Q
xC
O BusStop a@P=» GoApex Route 1
B Landmark e=@:P= GoCary Route 9
Transfer GoTriangle Route 305
@ Park &Ride
US Highway Door to Door Service Area
tate High
State Highway Trips within 3/4 mile of GoApex fixed route.
Design by%rﬁgﬁifg\mviue, ™ See GoApex Door to Door brochure for information. \
Schedule and route information subject to change.
When looking at the MONDAY-SATURDAY / 6:00am — 9:55pm
GoApex Route Tschedule, Mason St Apex  Beaver Creek Com- Olive Chapel  Beaver Creek  WakeMed Apex  Apex Park Tingen Rd Apex Park Mason St
you will see the major Municipal  Senior Center - mons (Chick-fil-A) Professional Commons (Lowes)  Healthplex & Ride at Peace & Ride Municipal
. . , Building Main Entrance  (Westbound) Park (Eastbound) (Eastbound)  (Eastbound) Haven Pl (Westbound) Building*
timepoints listed across
the top of the schedule. o 9 9 O 9 0 o 0 0 o
Above each timepoint 6:00 6:01 6:14 6:22 6:30 6:32 6:37 6:44 6:49 6:55
is @ number which corresponds 7:00 7:01 7:14 7:22 7:30 7:32 7:37 7:44 7:49 7:55
with a numlber on the route map = 8:00 8:01 8:14 8:22 8:30 8:32 8:37 8:44 8:49 8:55
to show you that timepoint’s exact < 900 9:01 9:14 9:22 9:30 9:32 9:37 9:44 9:49 9:55
. 10:00 10:01 10:14 10:22 10:30 10:32 10:37 10:44 10:49 10:55
location. There are more stops than 11:00 11:01 11:14 11:22 11:30 11:32 11:37 11:44 11:49 11:55
those listed on the schedule, but by 12:00 12:01 12:14 12:22 12:30 12:32 12:37 12:44 12:49 12:55
finding the nearest stop listed on the 1:00 1:01 1:14 1:22 1:30 1:32 1:37 1:44 1:49 1:55
schedule, you can estimate when 2:00 2:01 2:14 2:22 2:30 2:32 2:37 2:44 2:49 2:55
. 4:00 4:01 4:14 4:22 4:30 4:32 4:37 4:44 4:49 4:55
ﬁ/]omp'eteg'StGOf étops’ see Google 5:00 5:01 5:14 5:22 5:30 5:32 5:37 5:44 5:49 5:55
aps or the GoCary app. 6:00 6:01 6:14 6:22 6:30 6:32 6:37 6:44 6:49 6:55
Call 919-485-RIDE (7433) and our 7:00 7:01 7:14 7:22 7:30 7:32 7:37 7:44 7:49 7:55
. . 8:00 8:01 8:14 8:22 8:30 8:32 8:37 8:44 8:49 8:55
customer representatives will help 9:00 9:01 9:14 9:22 9:30 9:32 9:37 9:44 9:49 9:55
you plan your trip, or Visit PM times are in bold. *Per operating policy, upon serving the Mason Street Municipal Building stop at the end of each trip, the bus operator may ask

www.apexnc.org/GoApex.

all riders to disembark. The bus will serve the Mason Street Municipal Building bus stop again at the start of the new trip.





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 100
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 300
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
>
    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e5c4f5e55663e793a3001901a8fc775355b5090ae4ef653d190014ee553ca901a8fc756e072797f5153d15e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc87a25e55986f793a3001901a904e96fb5b5090f54ef650b390014ee553ca57287db2969b7db28def4e0a767c5e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for on-screen display, e-mail, and the Internet.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 6.0 and later.)
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>
>
    /HRV <>
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020d654ba740020d45cc2dc002c0020c804c7900020ba54c77c002c0020c778d130b137c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor weergave op een beeldscherm, e-mail en internet. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 6.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToRGB
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MarksOffset 6
      /MarksWeight 0.250000
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PageMarksFile /RomanDefault
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


